GOLDEN EAGLES

# Name
Donald Hughes
Riley Johnson
Tristan Julius
Kai Laakso
Nicholas Leavitt
* Connor Lyddan
* Nathan Olson
Micah Oostra
Dillan Snook
Cooper Taxdahl

Colby Tegt

**

**

Grayson Thompson

Thaddious Vann

FERNDALE GOLDEN EAGLES

2017-18 Junior Varsity Baseball

Year
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
12
11
10
10
11
10

* 3.2+ GPA | ** 3.5+ GPA
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Head Coach
Donny Hennigs

Assistants
Danny Hennigs
Jeff Frost
John Craig
Scott Locker

Superintendent
Linda Quinn
Principal
Jeremy Vincent

Athletic Director
Eric Tripp

Athletic Trainer
Tom Diimmel

Athletic Secretary
Katie Kruckeberg
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FITNESS TRAINING

1859 Main Street, Ferndale, WA 98248

info@lockerroomfitness.com 360-318-7506



